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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Wiltshire439
West Valley

9.450 9.350 9.3259.225 37.350
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Megan Lee415
Gymtowne

9.350 9.350 9.5009.025 37.225
3T 2T 7 1 2 

2 

Amber Elias408
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.425 9.1259.100 36.925
5T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Jessica Murnin435
West Valley

9.425 9.075 9.0009.075 36.575
2 6 3T 6 4 

4 

Daniela Ibarra419
Peninsula

9.350 8.875 9.2009.050 36.475
3T 11 5T 4 5T

5T

Desiree Loyd423
Santa Rosa

9.275 8.900 9.2259.075 36.475
5T 9T 3T 3 5T

5T

Lily Silver437
West Valley

9.200 9.150 8.8758.925 36.150
7 5 8 8T 7 

7 

Kylie Horn432
West Valley

9.075 9.000 8.8508.850 35.775
10 7 9 10 8 

8 

Faith Murray425
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.950 8.8758.700 35.675
8 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Corina Chen430
West Valley

8.800 8.900 8.7509.050 35.500
13 9T 5T 12 10 

10 

Cora Thorp426
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.825 8.9258.650 35.250
12 12 11 7 11 

11 

Corina Feenstra405
CCGI

9.100 9.225 8.7757.950 35.050
9 4 13 11 12 

12 

Reagan Sammons404
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.750 8.6008.075 34.475
11 13 12 13 13 

13 
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